
10:00am

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00 pm

12:15

12:30

12:45

1:00

1:15

1:30

1:45

2:00

2:15

2:30

2:45

Craft Activities at Bolling 
Building Lobby

Author Sessions at Bolling Building  
School Committee Room

Story Times at Roxbury Public Library 
Community Room

Schedule Overview | Saturday, October 21 | Nubian Square, Roxbury

Ongoing Event
Drop by throughout the day to 
participate in activities led by  
826 Boston, Comics in Color, 
Wee the People

Early Chapter Books: Adventures  
with Friends Janet Costa-Bates,  
Maddie Frost, and Raul the Third, with 
Angela Bonds

Kaija Langley

Shadra Strickland

Mark Hoffman

Kaliis Smith and Holly Black

Ruth Behar and Gabriel Frye-Behar

Dr. Rajani LaRocca

Massachusetts Children’s Book Award 
Megan E. Freeman with Megan Murphy

Comics and Courage 
Jerry Craft and Nikki Grimes, with  
Felicia Humphries

Crazy Cool Robotics: Charlie Numbers 
returns Ben Mezrich, Tonya Mezrich

Live Musical Performance in the Bolling Building Lobby: Hamilton-Garrett Drumline  
and Boston Arts Academy accapella group The Spirituals

10:30-2:15

10:00-10:45

10:45-11:15

10:00-10:30

11:30-12:00

12:15-12:45

1:00-1:30

1:45-2:151:45-2:15

11:15-12:00

12:30-1:15

2:15- 3:00


