

Schedule Overview | Saturday, October 21 | Nubian Square, Roxbury

	Craft Activities at Bolling Building Lobby	Author Sessions at Bolling Building School Committee Room	Story Times at Roxbury Public Library Community Room
0:00ам	10:30-2:15	10:00-10:45	10:00-10:30
10:15		Early Chapter Books: Adventures with Friends Janet Costa-Bates, Maddie Frost, and Raul the Third, with Angela Bonds	Shadra Strickland
10:30			
10:45	Ongoing Event Drop by throughout the day to participate in activities led by 826 Boston, Comics in Color, Wee the People		10:45-11:15
11:00			—— Kaija Langley
11:00			
11:15		11:15-12:00 Massachusetts Children's Book Award Megan E. Freeman with Megan Murphy	
11:30			11:30-12:00
11:45			Mark Hoffman
11.45			
:00 рм			
12:15			12:15-12:45
12:30		12:30-1:15	Kaliis Smith and Holly Black
12.30		Comics and Courage	
12:45		Jerry Craft and Nikki Grimes, with	
1:00	-	Felicia Humphries	1:00-1:30
1:15			Ruth Behar and Gabriel Frye-Behar
1:30			
1:45		1:45-2:15	1:45-2:15
2:00		Crazy Cool Robotics: Charlie Numbers	Dr. Rajani LaRocca
		returns Ben Mezrich, Tonya Mezrich	
2:15	2:15-3:00		
2:30	Live Musical Performance in the Bolling Building Lobby: Hamilton-Garrett Drumline and Boston Arts Academy accapella group The Spirituals		
2:45			